
Directors:
Trevor Calhoun President/ Charleston Square whitehawk959@gmail.com
Gale Schwartz Vice-President/Imperial Golf Estate  wndanh20@aol.com
Susan Miller Secretary/Imperial Gardens mnmom50@yahoo.com

Andrew Oliver Treasurer ajoliver47@comcast.net

Association Representatives Phone/E-Mail Management Co. Assoc. Alternates

Abbey on the Lake Edwin C. Howe 413-478-6531
Newell Property Management 

Corporation Rick Egelus

(P) 112 ECH1486@AOL.COM
Leslee Manville, Manager 239-514-

1199 907-841-3718
Leslee@newellpropertymanagem

ent.com rickegelus@gmaii.com

Bermuda Greens Guy Miata 914-414-5636 KEB Mgmnt Jim Menton

(P) 230 gjmiata@gmail.com bermudagreensoffice@gmail.com JMENTON1@GMAIL.COM
508-468-4015

Castlewood Tom Petruzelli 239-249-9293 Moore Property Mgmt 598-5980
33 petruzelli@me.com Daniel Schrier 

dschrier@moore12m.com

Charleston Square Trevor Calhoun 239-451-9394 Detali & Assoc Russ Finkle
37 Vice President whitehawk959@gmail.com Krystal Smith - 239-495-1057 mfinkle2013@comcast.net

ksmith@detaliassociates.com 816-728-2202

Imperial Gardens Susan Miller 651-208-9750
Newell Management - Kenneth 

Predo Susan Miller 651-208-9750

(P) 48 Secretary mnmom50@yahoo.com
Kenneth@newellpropertymanage

ment.com mnmom50@tahoo.com
239-514-1199 ext. 243

Representatives: (Click here for pdf version)
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Imperial Golf Club Mark Dargente 815-742-6103 John Lee, Manager John Hill
300 mdarge1019@yahoo.com  239-206-8510 jhillna12les@gmail.com

jdl@im12erialgolfclub.org

Imperial Golf Estates Gale Schwartz 718-938-2982
Naomi Baratko - Vesta Property 

Mgmnt Ted Anderson

(P) 634 wndanh20@aol.com
nbaratko@vestapropertyservices.c

om 617-733-3090
239-947-4552 xt 948

The Island Susan Fitzpatrick 401-486-0185
Colleen Linzy - Sandcastle 

Community Mgmt 
(P) 41  Rcfitz2@gmail.com 239-596-7200

 Colleenl@sandcastlecm.com

Manors of Regal Lake Doug Berlet 513-708-4306 Newell Property Management Jill Berlet
(P) 64 djbgolf@msn.com 239-514-1199 513-708-4306

Park Place Christian Tordonato Newell Management Sarah James Charles W. Yates Jr.

64 ctord@yahoo.com
sarah@newellpropertymanageme

nt.com mchaz36@MSN.COM
514-1199 ext. 232 239-591-1362

Park Place West Andrew Oliver ajoliver47@comcast.net
Newell Property Management -

Linda Costello  

60 617-834-8205
linda@newellpropertymanageme

nt.com
(239) 514-1199 Extension 248

Wedgefield 28 Sam Carter naplessam@comcast.net
Newell Property Management 239-

514-1199
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28 239-287-8376
brigit@newellpropertymanageme

nt.com

West Gate Robert Bowman Robert@Premierhomebuildersinc. Sentry Management

144 Windstream.net
Donna Kohler - 239-593-1233 

#59706 
dkohler@sentrymgmt.com

Weybridge Lynnette Rabe 901-484-8139
PMI Gulf Coast  Group 239-593-

6246
53  lsrabe@mac.com Nina Hart - 239-603-9316

Nina@pmigulfcoast.com

Beautification Kim Strusky 317-697-6003 kimstrusky@me.com  
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